ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
REFIRE GROUP PTY LTD
refiregroup.com.au
Page  1
Revised: 18/07/2024 12:33:12 PM
Y:\REFIRE\CATALOGUE\Datasheets\HANGING GEAR\Medium Two Piece Clamp w 50mmS.docx
The data provided here is for information purposes only. Refire reserves the right to change or modify this data without prior notice.
MEDIUM DUTY TWO PIECE CLAMP c/w 50mm BSPF SOCKET
FEATURES
 Finish: Hot dipped galvanised
 Made from carbon steel
OPTIONS
 Medium duty double bolted clamps (no socket)
 Medium duty two piece clamps with roll grooved socket also
available
 Other socket sizes available on request
TECHNICAL DATA
 Code:  FXG-UN16-(size OD)S BSPF
FXG-UN16-(size OD)G Roll grooved
DIMENSION
CODE MATERIAL DN (mm) OD (mm)
Recommended Load
Rating (kg)
FXG-UN16-60S 40 x 6 50 60 339
FXG-UN16-76S 40 x 6 65 76 384
FXG-UN16-89S 40 x 6 80 89 475
FXG-UN16-114S 40 x 6 100 114 680
FXG-UN16-165S 40 x 6 150 165/168 1200
FXG-UN16-219S 40 x 6 200 219 1749
FXG-UN16-273S 40 x 6 250 273 1749
FXG-UN16-323S 40 x 6 300 323 -
TWO PIECE CLAMP PIPE STANDS
FEATURES
 Size Range: DN50 – 300
 Hot dipped galvanised
 Cut to size
 Components sold separately
o 50mm pipe piece cut to size, threaded both ends and floor flange, OR
o 50mm pipe piece cut to size and adjustable pipe stand